Code No. LIT- 1901060
Issued December 2017
VP140 1/2 Inch to 2 Inch (DN15-DN50) Pressure Independent Control Valve
Catalog Page
Description
VP140 Series Pressure
Independent Valves (PICVs) are
designed to regulate the flow of hot

2
VP140 1/2 Inch to 2 Inch (DN15-DN50) Pressure Independent Control Valve (Continued)
Ordering Information
Table 3: Brass Body Ball PICVs & Spring Return Actuator Combinations
Table 1: Axial (Globe) PICVs and Actuator Combinations
Valve Code Number Size, in. Maximum GPM Close off pressure 24 VAC/DC
Non-Spring Return
Proportional DC 0 (2) to 10 V or 0 (4) to 20 mA
VA-7482-8002-RA
VP140AAA
1/2
0.66
100 psi (700 kPa)
VP140AAA+778GGA
VP140AAE 2.6 VP140AAE+778GGA
VP140AAG 3.4 VP140AAG+778GGA
VP140BAJ
3/4
4.4 VP140BAJ+778GGA
VP140BAN 6.6 VP140BAN+778GGA
VP140BAU 9.7 VP140BAU+778GGA
VP140CAU 1 9.7 VP140CAU+778GGA
VP140CAW 11.9 VP140CAW+778GGA
VP140DAW 1-1/14 11.9 VP140DAW+778GGA
VP140DAY 13.2 VP140DAY+778GGA
Table 2: Brass Body Ball PICVs & NSR Actuator Combinations
Valve Code
Number
Size, in. Maximum GPM Close off pressure 24 VAC
Non-Spring Return
Floating Proportional DC 0 (2) to 10 V or 0 (4) to 20 mA
VA9104-AGA-2S VA9104-GGA-2S
VP140LCA
1/2
1.6
200 psi (1,400 kPa)
VP140LCA+9A4AGA VP140LCA+9A4GGA
VP140LCB 3.0 VP140LCB+9A4AGA VP140LCB+9A4GGA
VP140LAJ 4.4 VP140LAJ+9A4AGA VP140LAJ+9A4GGA
VP140MAG
3/4
3.4 VP140MAG+9A4AGA VP140MAG+9A4GGA
VP140MCC 5.0 VP140MCC+9A4AGA VP140MCC+9A4GGA
VP140MAU 9.7 VP140MAU+9A4AGA VP140MAU+9A4GGA
VP140NAU 1 9.7 VP140NAU+9A4AGA VP140NAU+9A4GGA
VP140NAW 11.9 VP140NAW+9A4AGA VP140NAW+9A4GGA
VP140PAY 1-1/4 13.2 VP140PAY+9A4AGA VP140PAY+9A4GGA
VP140PCD 17.6 VP140PCD+9A4AGA VP140PCD+9A4GGA
Valve Code
Number
Size,
in.